
             WMAS World Record Status 70m x 2 & 50m x 2

Hosted by Long Mynd Archers
13th April 2014

Venue:  Church Stretton Lord Patron Tom Williamson
Technical Commission:  Mr P Morris & Morris Brassington

Name Club Score

Ladies Recurve
1st Clare Harris Pembroke 561

2nd Natalie Gee SCAC 525

Girls Recurve
1st Lucy Clarke Telford 264

Gents Recurve
1st Martin Evans Audco 611

2nd Simon Scott Norton Archers 601

3rd David Phillips Llantarnam 593

Boys Recurve
1st Jabiz Macriner W.S.C.A. 582

Ladies Compound
1st Kay Lucas Archers of Teme 635

2nd Jo Frith Mere Archers 587

Gents Compound
1st Chris Bell B'Men of Bruntwood 696

2nd Simon Froggatt Sherwood Archers 680

3rd Matt Rudge Telford 676

Boys Compound
1st James Lawton Deer Park Archers 649

Ladies Longbow
1st Julie Cousins Pastures Co of A 217

Gents Longbow
1st Gerry Willsmore Bowbrook 316

Gents Barebow
1st Harry Gulliver Audco 147

Organizer Claims
Sue Williamson 600 Recurve
Chelmick Forge, 600 Compound
Chelmick, 650 Compound
Church Stretton
Shropshire
SY6 7HA
sue@chelmickforge.co.uk

mailto:sue@chelmickforge.co.uk


70m 1 70m 2 High
Club 70m Tens X's 70m Tens X's Score

GENTS  70m - Recurve
1 Martin Evans Audco Archers 611 15 4 579 24 9 611
2 Simon Scott Norton Archers 601 17 2 588 12 3 601
3 David Phillips Llantarnam A.C. 593 12 4 569 9 2 593
4 Peter Callaghan LMA 584 14 4 570 13 2 584
5 Jabiiz Macriner  Jnr W.S.C.A. 570 10 5 582 6 4 582
6 Gary Derraven Gwent B'men 552 8 0 581 9 3 581
7 Martin Gulliver Audco Archers 562 6 1 513 1 0 562
8 Dave Michael Lugg Valley Co of A. 0 0 0 547 10 3 547
9 Andy Tan Llantarnam A.C. 534 4 0 546 6 3 546
10 David Baron LMA 540 2 0 529 6 1 540
11 Simon Nelms Audco Archers 520 3 2 0 0 0 520
12 Kevin Adams Les Archers dr Sercq 516 8 3 364 0 0 516 retired
13 Peter Clarke Telford 258 0 0 387 3 0 387
14 Alan Haines Lugg Valley Co of A. 0 0 0 355 4 1 355

LADIES  70m - Recurve
1 Clare Harris Pembroke Co of A 561 14 3 548 8 1 561
2 Natalie Gee Sutton Coldfield 525 8 1 558 11 2 558
3 Karen Michael Lugg Valley Co of A. 0 0 0 473 6 2 473
4 Jayne Clarke Telford 314 3 0 384 2 1 384
5 Sylvia Harris GNAS 314 4 1 0 0 0 314
6 Lucy Clarke  Jnr Telford 254 1 0 264 0 0 264

LADIES 70m Longbow
1 Julie Cousins Pastures Co of A. 157 1 0 217 0 0 217
2 Louise Willsmore Bowbrook 0 0 0 163 0 0 163
3 Christine Haines Lugg Valley Co of A 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

GENTS 70m Longbow
1 Gerry Willsmore Bowbrook 0 0 0 316 0 0 316

GENTS 70m - Barebow
1 Harry Gulliver Audco 118 0 0 147 2 0 147

50m 1 50m 2 High
50m Tens X's 50m Tens X's Score

GENTS  50m - Compound
1 Chris Bell B'Men of Bruntwood 696 49 16 689 45 17 696
2 Simon Froggatt Sherwood Archers 680 25 16 680 21 16 680
3 Matt Rudge Telford 672 31 10 676 36 12 676
4 Dave Alcock Bebington Archers 0 0 0 665 31 7 665
5 Paul Rudge Telford 663 30 14 636 16 4 663
6 Grame Steele neston Co of A 653 21 3 662 22 8 662
7 David Woodroffe B'Men of Bruntwood 653 13 10 660 18 13 660
8 George McMillan Norton Archers 650 15 7 653 13 11 653
9 James Lawton Jnr Deer Park Archers 0 0 0 649 19 5 649
10 Chris Plater Gordano Valley 619 15 4 636 11 5 636
11 Craig Lucas Archers of Teme 631 18 6 629 17 5 631
12 Lee Padmore Bebington Archers 0 0 0 622 13 4 622
13 Simon Lapworth Meriden 603 19 4 611 17 6 611
14 John Walker BWAC 610 13 1 597 9 5 610
15 Grant Lloyd Lugg Valley Co of A 0 0 0 598 13 2 598
16 Peter Higgins LMA 520 8 1 551 5 3 551
17 Marc Purslow B'Men of Warrington 454 6 3 505 5 1 505

LADIES  50m - Compound
1 Kay Lucas Archers of Teme 635 32 8 619 22 9 635
2 Jo Frith Mere Archers 581 15 6 587 13 5 587
3 Helen Porter Neston Co of A 587 9 3 567 10 3 587
4 Connie Healey   Jnr Deer Park Archers 534 7 3 0 0 0 534

DNS Weather
Peter Lochman Malcolm Lewis Julie Sharkey Overcast, warm & calm
Florland Sarmiento Carol Morris-Lewis Steve Brownhill
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